ASIJF DUMAU JIU JTSU JAPAN GRAND PRIX 2018

, Max Weight
Mae | White | Master | Rooster

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~58.0kg

5mins

4

1

Bracket

Sekitani Tadashi
SORA BJJ

2- 40

Mitsuhito Fujisawa
OOTA DOJO

Nozomi | shii
MARTIAL ART AND FITINES LUMINOUS

2- 47

2-41

Tomoaki Iriguchi
RB ACADEMY

2- 46




